LB304-Membership Dues and Lobbying fees

Paid in FY 2023-2024

City of Broken Bow

Biblionix

Central Nebraska Development District
Custer County Economic Development
Heartland Clerk Association

League of NE Municipalities

Nebraska Library Association

Nebraska Overdrive

NE Municipal Clerks Association
Melham Wellness Center

Mid-States Organized Crime Info Center
Police Chief Association of NE Municipal

Police Officers Association of NE

Broken Bow Municipal Utilities

League of Nebraska Municipalities
Nebraska Power Review Board
Nebraska Rural Water Association

Nebraska Water Resource Association

$2,090.00
$5,609.60
$3,000.00
$20.00
$11,242.00
$195.00
$500.00
$150.00
$4,293.00
$100.00
$60.00

$120.00

$2286.99
$1,256.06
$500.00

$105.00



